

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****MAC No. 277 of 2023****SMT. SAKUN BAI *versus* Devid Kumar Sahu & Ors.**

30/04/2026	Shri Vikash Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Dashrath Gupta, Advocate for the respondent No.2 is on adjustment. List the case on 08th May, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	