



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 277 of 2023

SMT. SAKUN BAI **versus** Devid Kumar Sahu

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	List the matter before a Bench in which I (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal, J) am not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
-Shubham	